INSTALLATION, DATA & TELEPHONE CABLING, 
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS FOR PROVIDING 
INFRASTRUCTURE TO  BRANCH OFFICE -953, 
CAMP UNDER PUNE D.O.-I 

Tender Fees Rs. 1,180 /- (Rs. 1000+ Rs. 180 ( GST) )) 

Estimated Cost  Rs. 60, 45,962.93/- (Excluding GST). 

EMD for the work Rs. 1, 21,000 /- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty 
One Thousand Only). 

Sl 
No Stage Start Date & Time Expiry Date & Time 

1) 

Uploading of E tender 
Documents       
ie. BID I,BID-II &BID 
III(Part I & II) 

06.11.2025 at 10.01 
Hrs 

06.11.2025 at 17.30 
Hrs 

2) Downloading of E tender 
Documents 

06.11.2025  17.30

[...]

Wing, Mumbai       (Not to 
be dropped in tender Box) 

06/11/2025 
17.30 Hrs 

28/11/2025 15.00 
Hrs 

c) In case of NEFT payment 
towards EMD & Tender 

Fees 

06/11/2025 
17.30 Hrs 

27/11/2025 23:59 
Hrs 

XI Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs. 1, 21,000/- (Rupees One Lakhs Twenty One 
Thousand Only). 

Can be remitted by RTGS or in the form of 
Demand Draft payable in the name of “Life 
Insurance Corporation of India” payable at 

Mumbai or Bank Guarantee from any 
Scheduled commercial Bank only (i.e. Indian 

or Foreign Banks included in Second